INTERTEC Inst rumentat ion -  Sarn ia ,  Ontar io  -  Houston,  Texas -  Phone:  1-888-875-8756
SMART CYLINDERTHERM System
HD128-1c SMART CYLINDERTHERM System page 1/ 3
1 Application
SMART CYLINDERTHERM is a modular heating
system, which consists of an explosion proof electrical
heater and a microprocessor which manages the set

The plastic bottle illustrates the stainless steel sample
bottle.
4 How to order
SMART controller with:
CP CYLINDERTHERM CPA 500 T3 HI D.
CP CYLINDERTHERM CPA 500 T3 HI S.
CP CYLINDERTHERM CPA 500 T4 HI D.
CP CYLINDERTHERM CPA 500 T4 HI S.
5 Options
Further options upon request, e.g.
 Other operating voltages
 IEC ATEX GOST Explosion protection
certificate
 in a less expensive, non-explosion-proof design
6 Installation and temperature
management
The physical system set up shall be made as per
Picture 5. The Cylindertherm heater has M8 threads on
both sides of the sample bottle cut out. Further details
such as fastening of the sample bottle, or fastening the
temperature sensor holder (picture 4) are left to the
individual customer or can be arranged in cooperation
with Intertec.
The SMART controller has two temperature sensors
supporting two different controlling loops:
 temperature set point. External temperature sensor
(the blue cable  extending from the SMART
controller)
 temperature of the heater. Temperature sensor
inside the heater
Both loops operates continuously making sure that the
set point is reached, whilst making sure that the heater
does not overheat.
7 Technical data
7.1 CP CYLINDERTHERM …
Version
CPA 500 T3 HI S
CPA 500 T3 HI D
CPA 500 T4 HI S
CPA 500 T4 HI D
CSA Certificate 1655545 (LR43674)
CSA Type of
Protection
Cl. 1, Div. 1, Gp ABCD T3/ T4
Ingress Protection IP 68
Temperature class T3 T4
Ambient
Temperature
-58°F to + 356°F/
-50°C to 160°C
Nominal voltage 120 VAC
Nominal power 500 W
Connection Cable silicone cable, notch and oil resistant
5x1 mm² Ø8,8 mm
Material sea water proof aluminium; black anodized
INTERTEC Inst rumentat ion -  Sarn ia ,  Ontar io  -  Houston,  Texas -  Phone:  1-888-875-8756
SMART CYLINDERTHERM System
HD128-1c SMART CYLINDERTHERM System page 3/ 3
Picture 6 (The Cylindertherm heater)
7.2 SMART Controller
CSA Certificate 1655545 (LR43674)
CSA Type of Protection Cl. 1, Div. 1, Grp ABCD T4
Ingress Protection IP65
Nominal voltage 120 V AC